
HOLY CROSS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 002. 

II B.R.SC – SUMMER PLACEMENT MAY 2018 

 

                                                         ( 14.05.2018– 15.06.2018) 

S.NO. ROLL.NO. REG.NO. NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

PLACE OF 

INTERNSHIP 

FACULTY 

SUPERVISOR 

1.  2K16361 16R8001 ABINAYA .P           left DR. SR. LOURDUMARY 

 2.  2K16362 16R8002 ABINAYA .V  MMS , HOSUR  

3.  2K16363 16R8003 ALEX MARY .P MMS , HOSUR 

4.  2K16364 16R8004 ANBUMANI .S CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

5.  2K16365 16R8005 ANNAL .J MMS , HOSUR  

DR. SHEILA 6.  2K16366 16R8006 ANSELM .V CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

7.  2K16367 16R8007 AROCKIA 

MERCY .A 

CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

8.  2K16368 16R8008 BRAZIL ARUNA 

.A 

CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

9.  2K16369 16R8009 CELESTINA .S MMS , HOSUR  

DR. JOICEY.P 

 

10.  2K16370 16R8010 CHARUMATHI 

.K 

MMS , HOSUR 

11.  2K16371 16R8011 DURGA DEVI B MMS , HOSUR 

12.  2K16799 16R8012 FLORENCE 

BENITA 

CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

13.  2K16372 16R8013 GOWSALYA .A CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

 

DR. NAGALAKSHMI.P 

14.  2K16373 16R8014 HARINI .S MMS , HOSUR 

15.  2K16374 16R8015 HARITHA .S MMS , HOSUR 

16.  2K16375 16R8016 JASMINE .P CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

17.  2K16798 16R8017 JENIFER CBM, 

COIMBATORE 



18.  2K16376 16R8018 KALAICHELVI 

.M 

  LEFT   

 

DR. SWARNA.P 

 

19.  2K16377 16R8019 KESAVARTHINI 

.P 

CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

20.  2K16378 16R8020 LIBIYA RANI 

.S.D 

CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

21.  2K16379 16R8021 MALARKODI .D CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

22.  2K16380 16R8022 MERLIN LISIYA 

.A 

MMS , HOSUR  

DR.TURIN MARTINA.A 

23.  2K16381 16R8023 MONICA 

RASAMABAL .S 

MMS , HOSUR 

24.  2K16384 16R8024 PARGAVI .R MMS , HOSUR 

25.  2K16385 16R8025 PARKAVI .G MMS , HOSUR 

26.  2K16386 16R8026 PAVADHARANI 

.R 

CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

 

MS. LEEMA 

27.  2K16805 16R8027 PAVITHRA 

MARY 

CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

28.  2K16387 16R8028 PEPRONIYA .A CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

29.  2K16388 16R8029 PRINCY STEFFY 

.A 

CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

30.  2K16389 16R8030 PRIYANKA .S MMS , HOSUR  

MS. SASIKALA 31.  2K16390 16R8031 PUSHPA 

JENIFER .T 

CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

32.  2K16391 16R8032 REENA .R CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

33.  2K16392 16R8033 ROHINI .R CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

34.  2K16393 16R8034 ROJIMOL .M CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

 

MS. SHRIMATHI 

35.  2K16394 16R8035 SATHYA 

REKHA. A.L 

MMS, HOSUR 



36.  2K16395 16R8036 SHERIL 

FOUNSICA. L 

CBM, 

COIMBATORE 

37.  2K16396 16R8037 SR. SNEHA .M  GODS CARE, 

TRICHY  

 

MS. ANGEL  

38.  2K16397 16R8038 SOWMIYA. R MMS , HOSUR 

39.  2K16398 16R8039 UMA RANI. N MMS, HOSUR 

40.  2K14340 14R8014 JANANI G.  LEFT   

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                               

Internship co-ordinator                                                                                          

                                                                                                                       DR. P. SWARNAKUMARI                                                                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



HOLY  CROSS  COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS) TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 2. 

PG & RESEARCH DEPARTMENT OF REHABILITATION SCIENCE 

III B.R.SC (2016 -2019) -  INTERNSHIP PERIOD  2018-2019 

S.NO. ROLL.NO REG.NO. NAME Agency Placed  

1.  2K16361 16R8001 ABINAYA .P Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

2.  2K16363 16R8003 ALEX MARY .P Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

3.  2K16364 16R8004 ANBUMANI .S Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

4.  2K16365 16R8005 ANNAL .J Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

5.  2K16366 16R8006 ANSELM .V Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

6.  2K16367 16R8007 AROCKIA MERCY .A Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

7.  2K16368 16R8008 BRAZIL ARUNA .A Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

8.  2K16369 16R8009 CELESTINA .S Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

9.  2K16370 16R8010 CHARUMATHI .K Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore  

10.  2K16371 16R8011 DURGA DEVI B Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

11.  2K16799 16R8012 FLORENCE BENITA Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

12.  2K16372 16R8013 GOWSALYA .A Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

13.  2K16373 16R8014 HARINI .S Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

14.  2K16374 16R8015 HARITHA .S Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

15.  2K16375 16R8016 JASMINE .P Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

16.  2K16798 16R8017 JENIFER Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

17.  2K16377 16R8019 KESAVARTHINI .P Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

18.  2K16378 16R8020 LIBIYA RANI .S.D Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

19.  2K16379 16R8021 MALARKODI .D Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

20.  2K16380 16R8022 MERLIN LISIYA .A Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 



21.  2K16381 16R8023 MONICA 

RASAMABAL .S 

Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

22.  2K16384 16R8024 PARGAVI .R Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

23.  2K16385 16R8025 PARKAVI .G Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

24.  2K16386 16R8026 PAVADHARANI .R Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

25.  2K16805 16R8027 PAVITHRA MARY Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

26.  2K16388 16R8029 PRINCY STEFFY .A Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

27.  2K16389 16R8030 PRIYANKA .S Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

28.  2K16390 16R8031 PUSHPA JENIFER .T Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

29.  2K16392 16R8033 ROHINI .R Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

30.  2K16393 16R8034 ROJIMOL .M Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

31.  2K16394 16R8035 SATHYA REKHA 

.A.L 

Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

32.  2K16395 16R8036 SHERIL FOUNSICA 

.L 

Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

33.  2K16396 16R8037 SR. SNEHA .M Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

34.  2K16397 16R8038 SOWMIYA .R Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

35.  2K16398 16R8039 UMA RANI .N Cheran Region Christian Society for CWSN- Blue Bell 

Special School Coimbatore 

 

 


